
Phiia. Fruit Market
PHILADELPHIA Terminal

Price* as of 06-JAN-98
Provided by: Emit and Vegetable Mark-

et News, Federal-State Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone; (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

FOG 48-58
NA-FVOIO
CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:

MARKET ABOUT STEADY 4/5 buctns
FL Indian Rivet Red 23s 950-10.00 fr
ippearsnce 5.00-7.00 27s 9.50-10.00 fr
ippoirance 5.00-7.00 32s 9.00-950 36s
850-9.00 40s 8.50-9.00 fr appearance
5.00-6.00 48s 8.00 fr appearance 5.00-6.00

750 fr appearance 5.00-6.00 White
23sfr oond 4.00-5.0048s fr cond 4.00-5.00
InteriorRed 27s 7.00 32s 7.00 36s7.0040a
7 00 8 S-lb fltnbgs FL Interior Red 36 sz
1050 -LEMONS: MARKET STEADY
cunAZ 165 s 1100 200 s 1100 CA 95s fr
qnal 13.00 USsfrqual 125013.00140 s fr
qual 10.0013.00 mostly 11.00some 9.00
|6ss fr qual 10.00-13.00 mostly
1000-11.00 200 s ft qual 11.00—LIMES:
MARKET STEADY 10 lb etna MX 48s
6.0054 s 550650 mostly 6.00 63s 5.00
MISC CITRUS: 13 kg etts SP BOAT

Clementine 24s 3.00 poor cond POOR
COND .50100 36s 250 POOR COND
.5010040s 250 POOR COND occ 1100
—ORANGES: MARKET STEADY ctns
CA Navel 48s fr qual 10.00 56s
13.00- mostly 13.00 fr qual
9.00- 1.00 mos 9.50-10.50 72s
13.00- mostly 13.00 fr qual
9.00- mos 10.00 88s 12.00-13.00
mostly 1150-13.00fr qual 9.00-11.00 mos
10.00 113 s 10.50-12.00 mostly
11.00-1150fr qual 8.00-10.00 138 s fr qual

750-850 ctns 7-4 lb fltnbgs 10.00 4/5
buctns FL Navel 48s 6.00-8.00 56s
6.00- 64s 6.00-8.00 Pineapple 80s
8.00- mostly 8.00-8.50 100 s 7.00-8.50
125 s 7.00-8.00 ctns 85-lbfltnbgs FL Ham-
lins 100 s 10.00 ctns 10 4-lb fltnbgs FL
Hamlim 80s 11.00 —TANGELOS: 4/5
buctns FL Mlnneda 48s 1100-14.0056s
1100-14.00 64s 14.00-17.00 some 1100
80s 17.00 100 s 15.00 125 s 13.00
TANGERINES: 4/5 buctns FL Honey
100 s 23.00-24.00 120 s 2100 ISOs 21.00
Sunburst 100 s 15.00-18.00 120*
14.00-16.00 150 s 12.00-14.00
TEMPLES: MARKET STEADY 4/5
buctns FL 80s 10.00-12.00 mostly
11.50-12.00 100 s 10.50-11.00 125s
750-850

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: OFFER-

You’ve done a goodjob.
You want topay your

fixed rate ag loan early.
Can youpay it off
without apenalty?

Boh Zook, I’ice President
if> Lending 7! 7-733-2911

ENB
Says
Yes!

Ifyour banker has a different answer, and if
your fixed rate loan is due for an interest
rate review, call me.

Ask me some questions
You’ll like the answers

Tfte 'Epfiraia (MgiionaC
member fdic

INGS LIGHT fits 12 1/2-pt flmwrpd cups
CL med-lge 17.00 —CRANBERRIES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE MISC BERRIES; OFFER-
INGS LIGHT fits 12 6-oz cups with lids
CLBlackberries 27.00—RASPBERRIES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —STRAWBERRIES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY fits 12 1-pt bkts CA
med-lge 18.00FLmed 10.00-12.00frcond
4.00-7.00 mos 5.00-6.00

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1/2 ctns GU 9s
10.00- 12s 10.00-13.00 15s 13.00occ
14.00 HONEYDEWS: MARKET
HIGHER 2/3 ctns GU 4s 10.00-12.00Ss
11.00- 6s 13.00 —MISC MELONS;
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —WATERMELONS: MARKET
STEADY ctns per ctnFL Sangria 4s 15.00
GU Red Seedless Ss 18.00-19.00 mostly
18.006s 15.00-16.00 8s 8.00 MX Allsweet

3s 20.0022.00 4s 18.0020.00
NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:

MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns tiypk
NY U.S. One Red Delicious 125 s 10.00
WA WAExFcy Red Delicious 88s 21.00
100 s 21.00 113 s 21.00 Golden Delicious
80s 24.00 88s 24.00 113 s 21.00 Granny
Smith 88s 21.00 100 s 19.00 WAFcy Red
Delicious 64s 12.00 72s 12.00 88s 12.00

100 s 12.00 113 s 14.00 U.S. Fey Golden
Delicious 72s 17.00 80s 17.00 88s 17.00
100 s 17.00 ctns celpk NY U.S. ExFcy
Mclntosh 100 s 20.00 ctns' 12 3-lb flmbgs
NY U.S. Fey Mclntosh 2 1/4* min 10.00 -
-APRICOTS: ctns 2 lyr tiypk CL BOAT
Dina 80s 16.00-18.00 —AVOCADOS:
OFFERINGS OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —BANANAS:
MARKET STEADY 40 lb ctns IMPORT
10.50fair qual 8.00-9.00 40 lb ctns bagged
IMPORT 10.00 ctns institutional pk
IMPORT petite 13.00 —CHERRIES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —FRUITS OTHER: ctns 1 lyr
FLCaiambola - Star Fruit 20s 12.00-14.00
25s 12.00-14.00WAApple Pears Olympic
12s 12.00 —GRAPES; MARKET
STEADY 21 lb lugs CA Emperor med fr
oond 8.00 19 lb lugs bgd CA Thompson
Seedless med ft oond 10.00 Ruby Red
Seedless sml 8.00-9.00 NEWCROP 18 lb
lugs bgd CL BOAT Perlette sml
12.00-13.00 med 15.00-16.00 Thompson

Seedless med 18.00-20.00Flame Seedless
med-lge 18.00White Seedless Type med-
lge 20.00 18 lb higs wrpd CLBOAT Black
Seedless med-lge 25.00 —KIWIFRUIT:
MARKET STEADY 10 kg entrs IT 75s
17.00 27 sz 17.00 30 sz 17.00
MANGOES: TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE —NECTARINES: OFFERINGS
LIGHT ctns 2 lyr trypk CL BOAT Early
Diamond 60-70 S POOR COND 1.00
PAPAYA: 37 lb ctns FL Green Cooking
Type 11.00 —PEACHES: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE —PEARS:
MARKET STEADY std ctns wrpd OR
U.S. One Bose 70s 20.00 80s 20.00 90s
20.00100 s 18.00120 s 15.00WA U.S. One
D'Anjou 90s 18.00 100 s 18.00-19.00 110b
19.00 120 s 18.00 —PERSIMMONS: ctns

Lancaster Firming, Friday, January 9, 19M-Al3
1 lyr CA Hachiya 21a 10.00-11.00

PINEAPPLES; MARKET STEADY etna
1 lyr HI AIR 6s FEW 12.00-12JO etna 2
lyr CR 12s 10.00-11.00 FEW 12.00 14s
10.00-11.00 FEW 12.00 —PLANTAINS;

SO lb ctns CR Green 11JO Yellow I3JO
-PLUMS: ctns 2-lyr CL BOAT Red Beaut
60-90 S pot cond 1.00
POMEGRANATES: OFFERINGS NONE
—PRUNES: OFFERINGS NONE

Valley Stockyards
Athena, Pa.

January 5, 199$
Report Supplied >; Auction

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES TO
125.00.

VEAL CALVES, NONE.
VBALER BULL CALVES TO 132J0.
SLAUGHTER CALVES 35.00 AND

DOWN.
GRASSBRS AND FEEDERS

15.00-37.00.
LAMBS TO 127JO.
SHEEP TO 52.50.
HOGS, 200-250 LBS., NONE.
SOWS 23.00-26.00
BOARS 16.00-2090.
PIGS 23.00-28.0 a
HEIFERS 25.00-33.00.
STEERS 36.0045.00.
STEERS, FEEDER. TO 60.00
BULLS 35.00-41.25.
COWS. GOOD, 31.75-38.25.
COWS, MEDIUM, 27J0-30.75.
COWS,POOR ORSMALL,26.75 AND

DOWN.
HORSES, NONE.
PONIES, NONE
GOATS. NONE

“Let Us Assist
You In The
Design Of
Your Next
Building Timber Tech Engineering, Inc.

CONSULTANT ENGINEERS
254 W. Franklin Street

Womelsdorf, PA 19567

Project. ”

(610) 589-4589
(610) 589-5384 pax

BUILDING & FACILITIES PLANNING
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FEEDER WAGON WITH HEADLOCKS
Featurinq 24 Zimmerman adjustable headlocks for animals 10
months and older. Coated with Baked On Top Graf
TGIC Powder Mounted on s’x2o’ trough with adjustable tongue

aw- j

FEATURES:
FARMCO FEEDER WAGON
* 15” implement wheel (6 bolt)
* 2 jacks on front corners

for added stability

FEATURES:
ZIMMERMAN HEADLOCKS
* Spring loaded neck bar for easy

removal and adjustment
* Individual lock on each yoke for

retaining individual animals

PAUL B. ZIMMERMAN, INC.
295 Woodcorner Rd.
Lititz, PA 17543-9165

1 Mile West of Ephrata
717-738-7365

Call or Write For Hours
Additional Information Mon- Thru Fri

And Your 7 to 5
Nearest Dealer
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